
Deliver

Start Date at 12:01 am CST End Date at 11:59 pm CST Tuesday

Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Deliver

Start Date at 12:01 am CST End Date at 11:59 pm CST Tuesday

Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Deliver

Start Date at 12:01 am CST End Date at 11:59 pm CST Wednesday

Thursday, January 05, 2017 Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Wednesday, January 18, 2017

Thursday, January 12, 2017 Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Deliver

Start Date at 12:01 am CST End Date at 11:59 pm CST Wednesday & Thursday

Friday, January 06, 2017 Thursday, January 12, 2017 Wednesday, January 18, 2017

Thursday, January 19, 2017

Friday, January 13, 2017 Thursday, January 19, 2017 Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Thursday, January 26, 2017

CA San Bernardino County  (West Valley)
Orders placed between

Ordering for Central Detention Center ends Tuesday, January 17, 2017

San Bernardino County  (Central Detention Center)
Orders placed CST between

Orders placed CST between

Ordering for West Valley ends Thursday, January 19, 2017

San Bernardino County  (High Desert)
Orders placed CST between

Ordering for High Desert ends Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Ordering for Glen Helen ends Wednesday, January 18, 2017

San Bernardino County  (Glen Helen)


